- ROAMER

RAMADA
ROYAL
MESA
EAGLE 800
EAGLE 600
EAGLE 500

EAGLE 400

BASE PRICES

(Includes Freight and Preparation Charges)

six sleeper with shower and Hot Water
eight sleeper with long counter and two
tables.

seven sleeper with front coucho

six sleeper, smallest hard side fold-down
like the royal but with canvas sides

six sleeper with canvas sides -

six sleeper with hard top-only 825 lbs.

the orginal Apache - only 640 1lbs.

$3075.00
$2750.00
$2500.00
$2300.00
$2170.00
$1920.00
$1400.00

$1100.00



