## BASE PRICES (Includes Freight and Preparation Charges)

ROAMER	six sleeper with shower and Hot Water	\$3075.00
RAMADA	eight sleeper with long counter and two tables.	\$2750.00
ROYAL	seven sleeper with front coucho	\$2500.00
MESA	six sleeper, smallest hard side fold-down	\$2300.00
EAGLE 800	like the royal but with canvas sides	\$2170.00
EAGLE 600	six sleeper with canvas sides	\$1920.00
EAGLE 500	six sleeper with hard top-only 825 lbs.	\$1400.00
EAGLE 400	the orginal Apache - only 640 lbs.	\$1100.00